Event:

Place ID Athlete

0 2373 Bieda, Josephine

7 1200 Olson, Neeve

8 1202 Thomas, Olivia

8 1202 Thomas, Olivia

Event: 5B-100 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete

1 1370 Schierl, Jacob

2 2534 Hanrahan, Connor

3 2011 Siddiqui, Adam

4 1463 Falco, Caden

5 1775 Guercio, Samuel

6 2069 Wordekemper, Carson

7 1019 Glynn, Keegan

8 1518 Murray, Colin

Event: 5B-200 Meter Dash
Place ID Athlete

1 1691 Graham, Daniel

2 2537 Kubacki, Ryan

3 1631 Wildes, Luke

4 1516 Gach, Richard

5 1515 Froiland, Jack

6 1028 Yacullo, Will

7 2066 Lange, Jeffrey

8 1772 Cronin, Brian

Event: 5B-400 Meter Dash
Place ID Athlete

1 2060 Bartenhagen, Thomas

2 1463 Falco, Caden

3 2336 Tierney, Billy

4 2238 Mersinger, Aidan

5 1513 Banks, Steven

6 1023 Knox, Payton

7 2411 Carroll, Brendan

8 2158 Barrett, John

School

StMaryofGost -

Francis -

Francis -

Francis -

School

IC

SSPP -
OLP -
Irene
JohnOfCross
Petronille
ASCA

Isaac -

School

Joe -

SSPP -

Joan -

Isaac -

Isaac -

ASCA
Petronille
JohnOfCross

School

Petronille
Irene

StMaryofGost -

Raphael -

Isaac -

ASCA
Visitation
Pius

Points

Points

10
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Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

#Type!
#Type!
H#Type!
H#Type!

Result

14.8
13.8

Result

315
36.1

Result

1:08.0
1:10.0

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

N oo o BN R

Event:

Place
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Event:

Place
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ID

2066
2239
1368
2158
1516
1775
2534

ID

1624
1016
1689
2541
1574
1366
1772
2240

ID

1185
1519
2159
2060
2411
2173
1016
1278

Athlete

Lange, Jeffrey
Radgowski, Marty
Moorman, Max
Barrett, John
Gach, Richard
Guercio, Samuel
Hanrahan, Connor

5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Kuch, Aedan
Coleman, Jonathan
Cunningham, Colin
Rosenthal, Cade
Arnish, Frank
Madda, James
Cronin, Brian
Torrico, Joe

5B-600 Meter Run

Athlete

O'Halloran, John
Richards, Finn

Blain, Kasen
Bartenhagen, Thomas
Carroll, Brendan
Yarusso, Jonathan
Coleman, Jonathan
Rattary, Liam

School

Petronille
Raphael
IC

Pius

Isaac

JohnOfCross -

SSPP -

School

Joan

ASCA

Joe

SSPP -
James

IC

JohnOfCross -

Raphael

School

Francis
Isaac
Pius
Petronille
Visitation
Pius
ASCA
HT/ND

Points

Points

Points

10

8
6
5
il
3
2
1

Result

1:02.0
1:03.2

Result

1:06.6
1:08.3

Result

1:57.0
1:58.0

Qualifies
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Qualifies

OJOooC oot

Qualifies
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Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2170 Southern, Paul Pius - 10 11:06.0 [
2 2011 Siddiqui, Adam OLP - 8 11:40.0 U
3 2534 Hanrahan, Connor SSPP - 6 u
4 1628 Olejnik, Jacob Joan ; 5 [
5 1520 Rogers, Matthew Isaac - 4 ]
6 2539 McGrath, David SSPP - 3 L
7 1026 Leonard, Colin ASCA - 2 [
8 1083 McCabe, Sean Cletus - 1 L]

Event: 5B-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2060 Bartenhagen, Thomas Petronille - 4 2:17.0 U
2 1631 Wildes, Luke Joan - 3 2:225 L]
3 1513 Banks, Steven Isaac - 2 [
4 1028 Yacullo, Will ASCA - 1 L
5 2530 Allen, Caleb SSPP - 0 [
6 1914 Kolinski, Liam Michael - 0 [
7 1182 Kanzer, Michael Francis - 0 U

Event: 5B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1185 O'Halloran, John Francis - 10 2:42.2 [
2 2336 Tierney, Billy StMaryofGost - 8 2:42.3 u
3 1694 Napier, James Joe - 6 u
4 1023 Knox, Payton ASCA - 5 ]
5 1370 Schierl, Jacob IC - 4 ]
6 2173 Yarusso, Jonathan Pius - 3 [
7 1367 Maffia, JT IC - 2 L]
8 2419 McDonough, Joe Visitation - 1 L]

Event: 5B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1516 Gach, Richard Isaac - 10 2:13.0 L]
2 1185 O'Halloran, John Francis - 8 2:14.0 [
3 1368 Moorman, Max IC - 6 [
4 1914 Kolinski, Liam Michael - 5 L]
5 2419 McDonough, Joe Visitation - 4 [
6 1624 Kuch, Aedan Joan - 3 L]
7 1024 Knox, Quinn ASCA - 2 u



Event: 5B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2535 Hayes, Mark SSPP - 10 4'6" [
2 2418 Lavin, Brady Visitation - 8 4'1" u
3 1775 Guercio, Samuel JohnOfCross - 6 3'11" u
4 1628 Olejnik, Jacob Joan ; 5 311" [
5 2239 Radgowski, Marty Raphael - 4 3'9" L
6 2332 Adams, Lucas StMaryofGost - 3 3'9" ]
7 2267 Fitzpatrick, James SH - 2 3'7" [
8 2159 Blain, Kasen Pius - 1 3'5" [

Event: 5B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1579 Wessel, Lucas James - 10 79'" [
2 2266 Berberich, Owen SH - 8 71'4" [
3 1631 Wildes, Luke Joan - 6 69'10" L]
4 1016 Coleman, Jonathan ASCA - 5 65'5" ]
5 2412 Conners, Jimmy Visitation - 4 65'1" [
6 2531 Cannon, Patrick SSPP - 3 61'6" [
7 1691 Graham, Daniel Joe - 2 583" [
8 1079 Alpe, Kyle Cletus - 1 567" L]

Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1370 Schierl, Jacob IC - 10 12'2" U
2 1775 Guercio, Samuel JohnOfCross - 8  11'11.5" L]
3 2421 Spencer, Zach Visitation - 6 11'8.25" ]
4 1028 Yacullo, Will ASCA - 5 11'8.25" L
5 1463 Falco, Caden Irene - 4  11's" N
6 2534 Hanrahan, Connor SSPP - 3 11'4.5" [
7 1082 Decker, Aidan Cletus - 2 112" L]
8 1629 Pecak, Ryan Joan - 1 11'1.75" U



Event: 5B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2062 Dunne, Ryan Petronille - 2 16.4 u
2 2415 Frost, Peter Visitation - 1 17.0 [
3 1789 Ryan, Liam JohnOfCross - 0 U
4 2161 Coppersmith, Austin Pius - 0 u
5 1277 Patacsil, Michael HT/ND - 0 L
6 1787 Ostrowski, Alexander JohnOfCross - 0 ]
7 2061 Dunne, Joseph Petronille - 0 [

Event: 5B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2165 Neal, Maxwell Pius - 2 2:11.0 L
2 1782 Lopez, Brendan JohnOfCross - 1 2:17.0 U
3 2334 Casey, Dylan StMaryofGost - 0 U
4 2171 Wickstrom, Thomas Pius - 0 [

Event: 5B-Open Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1686 Balsamo, Tyler Joe - 2 27'1.5" [
2 1361 Hill, Andrew IC - 1 21'3.75" L
3 2168 Sampat, Aryash Pius - 0 18' 2" L
4 1181 Edwards, Nicholas Francis - 0 17' 5" [
5 1018 De Young, John ASCA - 0 15' 7" [
6 2416 Goggin, John Visitation - 0 14'4.5" U
7 2008 Cranley, Owen oLP - 0 139" L]

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1771 Chambers, Tyler JohnOfCross - 10 25'6.25" u
2 1776 Hardy, John JohnOfCross - 8 24' 4.25" [
3 2533 Erbeck, William SSPP - 6 24' 3" N
4 1189 Stetz, Ben Francis - 5 24'1.25" [
5 2424 Zaragozo, Nick Visitation - 4 23'4" L]
6 1627 OConnor, Jonathan Joan - 3 23'3" [
7 2333 Bohan, Brody StMaryofGost - 2 22'5.5" u
8 2412 Conners, Jimmy Visitation - 1 22' 2" [



Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2239 Radgowski, Marty Raphael - 10 28' 0" U
2 1691 Graham, Daniel Joe - 8 26'10.25" [
3 2158 Barrett, John Pius - 6  25'3.5" L]
4 2238 Mersinger, Aidan Raphael - 5 24'7.5" u
5 2421 Spencer, Zach Visitation - 4 24'3.5" ]
6 1019 Glynn, Keegan ASCA - 3 24'3" L
7 2159 Blain, Kasen Pius - 2 24' 1" [
8 1579 Wessel, Lucas James - 1 24' 0" [

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2051 DiSilvestro, Jordyn Petronille - 10 14:91.0 U
2 2057 Salinas, Quincy Petronille - 8  14:94.0 U
3 2526 Pohodich, Kate SSPP - 6 L]
4 1342 Doughty, Emma IC - 5 L
5 1455 Flowers, Mia Irene - 4 [
6 1271 Mowrer, Olivia HT/ND - 3 [
7 2232 Repovich, Molly Raphael - 2 U
8 2322 Fremgen, Grace StMaryofGost - 1 u

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2526 Pohodich, Kate SSPP - 10 32:22.0 U
2 1342 Doughty, Emma IC - 8  32:84.0 U
3 1162 Gannon, Bridget Francis - 6 ]
4 1905 Schilling, Emma Michael - 5 ]
5 1454 Chiarello, Gabriella Irene - 4 [
6 1269 Dulce, Elissa HT/ND - 3 [
7 1012 Kokkinos, Dylan ASCA - 2 U
8 2396 Lawrence, Clara Visitation - 1 [



Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2400 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 10 1:14.6 [
2 1611 Ebey, Mary Elizabeth Joan - 8 1:15.0 L]
3 2146 Evenson, Isabel Pius - 6 U
4 1161 Farnan, Reagan Francis - 5 u
5 1339 Cook, Liz IC - 4 L
6 2529 Schrom, Molly SSPP - 3 L
7 2047 Boland, Kayla Petronille - 2 [
8 1618 Walls, Margaret Joan - 1 [

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1902 Mahan, Eleanor Michael - 10 1:03.1 [
2 2051 DiSilvestro, Jordyn Petronille - 8 1:03.3 U
3 2526 Pohodich, Kate SSPP - 6 L]
4 1345 Giura, Emma IC - 5 L
5 1614 Kunka, Taylor Joan - 4 [
6 1012 Kokkinos, Dylan ASCA - 3 [

Event: 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1461 Voegtle, Micaela Irene - 4 1:04.4 [
2 2325 Gleason, Isabella StMaryofGost - 3 1:06.3 [
3 1896 Dominski, Camila Michael - 2 [
4 1351 Narcisi, Graziella IC - 1 u
5 2140 Batano, Therese Batano Pius - 0 ]
6 1571 Buckley, Eve James - 0 ]
7 1612 Funk, Jane Joan - 0 [
8 1172 Parkhill, Claire Francis - 0 [

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2400 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 10 2:02.8 U
2 1158 Asleson, Audrey Francis - 8 2:04.7 [
3 1454 Chiarello, Gabriella Irene - 6 [
4 2324 Gartlan, Natalie StMaryofGost - 5 [
5 1765 Rosenberg, Eve JohnOfCross - 4 [
6 2396 Lawrence, Clara Visitation - 3 [
7 2047 Boland, Kayla Petronille - 2 [
8 2523 Heffron, Rebecca SSPP - 1 [



Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1340 Cruz, Lilianna IC - 10 11:06.0 L]
2 2137 Alandy, Mickenzie Pius - 8 12:00.0 [
3 1766 Sarros, Meghan JohnOfCross - 6 U
4 2262 Munson, Sophia SH ; 5 [
5 1271 Mowrer, Olivia HT/ND - 4 L
6 2325 Gleason, Isabella StMaryofGost - 3 ]
7 1272 Quandt-Olson, Elise HT/ND - 2 [
8 1461 Voegtle, Micaela Irene - 1 [

Event: 5G-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2047 Boland, Kayla Petronille - 4 2:20.8 U
2 1897 Griffin, Mackenzie Michael - 3 2:21.9 u
3 2322 Fremgen, Grace StMaryofGost - 2 u
4 1611 Ebey, Mary Elizabeth Joan - 1 L
5 1161 Farnan, Reagan Francis - 0 [
6 1458 Kirk, Alaina Irene - 0 [
7 1764 Quinn, Catherine JohnOfCross - 0 [
8 2260 Frieling, Abigail SH . 0 U

Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1158 Asleson, Audrey Francis - 10 2:53.3 U
2 2400 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 8 2:53.8 U
3 1351 Narcisi, Graziella IC - 6 ]
4 2323 Fremgen, Julia StMaryofGost - 5 L
5 2523 Heffron, Rebecca SSPP - 4 [
6 2321 Farrell, Peyton StMaryofGost - 3 N
7 1006 Coleman, Emily ASCA - 2 L]
8 2142 Brown, Molly Pius - u
8 2529 Schrom, Molly SSPP - 1 L



Event: 5G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1902 Mahan, Eleanor Michael - 10 2:14.4 [
2 1158 Asleson, Audrey Francis - 8 2:17.6 [
3 2327 Mendez, Abby StMaryofGost - 6 u
4 1764 Quinn, Catherine JohnOfCross - 5 [
5 1614 Kunka, Taylor Joan - 4 ]
6 1340 Cruz, Lilianna IC - 3 L
7 1456 Herbst, Annliesa Irene - 2 [
8 1507 Channell, Nina Isaac - 1 [

Event: 5G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2406 Wisniewski, Caitlin Visitation - 10 3'10" u
2 2263 Nielsen, Margaret SH - 8 3'10" [
3 1764 Quinn, Catherine JohnOfCross - 6 3'9" [
4 1765 Rosenberg, Eve JohnOfCross - 5 3'9" ]
5 2052 Heimburger, Gwendolyn Petronille - 4 3'7" L
6 2146 Evenson, Isabel Pius - 3 37" [
7 2151 Marshall, Kayli Pius - 2 3'7" U
8 1076 Schaefer, Ann Cletus - 1 33" L]

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2264 Norton, Kaylyn SH - 10  46'0" U
2 1078 Zuber, Margaret Cletus - 8 45' 6" U
3 2260 Frieling, Abigail SH ; 6  42'11" L
4 2400 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 5 42'7" ]
5 1012 Kokkinos, Dylan ASCA - 4 42'1" [
6 1571 Buckley, Eve James ; 3 41'7" L
7 1351 Narcisi, Graziella IC - 2 414 L]
8 1072 Garza, Samantha Cletus - 1 40'11" u



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event: 5G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place
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Event: 5G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1161
1158
1611
1269
2517
1571
2137
2005

ID

1349
2518
2398
1073
2149
1014
1685
2390

ID

1350
1349
1907
1894
2145
1680
1899
2144

Athlete

Farnan, Reagan
Asleson, Audrey
Ebey, Mary Elizabeth
Dulce, Elissa

Bafia, Brooke
Buckley, Eve

Alandy, Mickenzie
Fedinec, Alexandra

Athlete

Litton, Gabriella
Davidson, Elizabeth
Lucas, Molly
Gorman, Kasey
Janis, Gabriella
O'Brien, Gianna
Schaefer, Nicole
Berigan, Maggie

Athlete

Mulvihill, Evelyn
Litton, Gabriella
Toppen, Lily
Dearie, Erin
D'Amico, Mia
Kane, Ellie
Johnson, Norah
Casey, Jean

Event: 5G-Open Shot Put

Place

o b~ W N

ID

2153
1170
2402
1010
2389
2230

Athlete

Pollak, Wendalynn
Mullen, Molly
O'Shaughnessy, Kate
Glassman, Casey
Arenas, Rebecca
Mansour, Claudia

School

Francis
Francis
Joan
HT/ND
SSPP
James
Pius
oLpP

School

IC

SSPP
Visitation
Cletus
Pius
ASCA

Joe
Visitation

School

IC

IC
Michael
Michael
Pius
Joe
Michael
Pius

School

Pius
Francis
Visitation
ASCA
Visitation
Raphael

Points

10
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Points

O O O O O O Fr N

Points

2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Points

O O O O FrLr N

Result

11'7.75"
11'3"
11'0.5"
10' 10.25"
10'7.75"
10'6"
10'5.5"
10'4.5"

Result

16:84.0
17:25.0

Result

2:19.4
2:22.2

Result

17'0.75"
16'8.75"
14'10.5"
12'6"
12'2.5"
10' 8.5"

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2264
1345
1461
2519
1077
1618
2331
1765

Athlete

Norton, Kaylyn
Giura, Emma
Voegtle, Micaela
Dornan, Emma
Zuber, Maeve
Walls, Margaret
Russotiesi, Giovanna
Rosenberg, Eve

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

1902
1460
1614
2321
2232
1898
2526
1901

Athlete

Mahan, Eleanor
Vena, Gianna
Kunka, Taylor
Farrell, Peyton
Repovich, Molly
Hernandez, Sophia
Pohodich, Kate
Luciano, Natalyse

Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

2187
1101
1812
1638
1043
2083
2616
2248

Athlete

Rosenthal, Joseph
Llerenas, Adrian
May, Mateo
Huesing, Nicholas
Madden, Nicholas
larrobino, Francis
Michael Champagne
Gust, Joey

School

SH -

IC -
Irene -
SSPP -
Cletus -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Irene -
Joan -
StMaryofGost -
Raphael -
Michael -
SSPP -
Michael -

School

Pius

Cletus -
JohnOfCross -
Joan -
ASCA -
Petronille -
James -
Raphael -

Points

10
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Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10
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Result

25'0.25"
24'8"
20'9.75"
20'3"
20'2.25"
20'2"
19'8.25"
19'6"

Result
27' 4"
26'3.5"
25'7.5"
25'3.25"
25'1.25"
25'1.25"
24' 6"
24'0.5"

Result

13:03.0
13:34.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1948 Sowers, Tyler Michael - 10 29.2 [
2 1711 Neverauskas, Gytis Joe - 8 30.3 u
3 2446 Harrington, Colin Visitation - 6 U
4 1475 DelaCruz, Johnathan Irene - 5 [
5 2344 Nolan, Brett StMaryofGost - 4 ]
6 1391 Hoeller, Jack IC - 3 ]
7 1040 Healy, John ASCA - 2 L
8 1215 Mahoney, Luke Francis - 1 [

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1816 Morrissey, Joseph JohnOfCross - 10 1:02.0 U
2 2187 Rosenthal, Joseph Pius - 8 1:01.9 U
3 1638 Huesing, Nicholas Joan - 6 [
4 1220 Wagner, Sebastian Francis - 5 ]
5 1642 Pitello, Pat Joan - 4 [
6 2448 Johnson, Aidan Visitation - 3 [
7 1389 Cushing, Colin IC - 2 L]
8 1466 Schager, Jack Irene - 1 L]

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1705 Davero, Vincent Joe - 10 58.6 u
2 1812 May, Mateo JohnOfCross - 8 588 [
3 2449 Keating, Danny Visitation - 6 L
4 1392 Johnson, Dylan IC - 5 ]
5 1101 Llerenas, Adrian Cletus - 4 [

Event: 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1102 Mulcrone, Quinn Cletus - 4 1:03.8 [
2 1706 Elisha, Parker Joe - 3 1:04.6 [
3 1466 Schager, Jack Irene - 2 [
4 1396 Madda, Frankie IC - 1 [
5 2455 Temple, Vinny Visitation - 0 u
6 2020 Lynch, Conor oLP - 0 L
7 1643 Stevenson, Daniel Joan - 0 [
8 1817 0'Gorman, Luke JohnOfCross - 0 u



Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1816 Morrissey, Joseph JohnOfCross - 10 1:42.0 U
2 1219 Strayer, Nicholas Francis - 8 1:47.0 u
3 2449 Keating, Danny Visitation - 6 U
4 2443 Calcagno, Mike Visitation - 5 u
5 1296 RiedI, Jason HT/ND - 4 L
6 1584 Jochum, Timothy James - 3 ]
7 1037 Fenlon, Brendan ASCA - 2 L]
8 1297 Shannon, Danny HT/ND - 1 U

Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1581 Cascio, Aidan James - 10 10:19.0 u
2 1939 Crider, Matthew Michael - 8 10:37.0 u
3 2558 Gehrs, Samuel SSPP - 6 L]
4 1043 Madden, Nicholas ASCA - 5 L
5 1475 DelaCruz, Johnathan Irene - 4 [
6 2248 Gust, Joey Raphael - 3 L
7 1635 Caminar, Tristan Joan - 2 L]
8 1107 Townsend, Thomas Cletus - 1 [

Event: 6B-800 Medley

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1816 Morrissey, Joseph JohnOfCross - 4 2:09.1 u
2 1941 Fitzpatrick, William Michael - 3 2:11.4 U
3 1642 Pitello, Pat Joan - 2 ]
4 1584 Jochum, Timothy James - 1 ]
5 2187 Rosenthal, Joseph Pius - 0 [
6 2086 MacDonald, James Petronille - 0 [
7 1208 Cutler, Owen Francis - 0 [



Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1638 Huesing, Nicholas Joan - 10 2:27.6 [
2 1219 Strayer, Nicholas Francis - 8 2:30.5 u
3 2449 Keating, Danny Visitation - 6 U
4 2343 Mysliwiec, Curtis StMaryofGost - 5 u
5 1400 Simkowski, Daniel IC - 4 ]
6 2617 Christian Kline Isaac - 3 L
7 1819 Ryan, Aiden JohnOfCross - 2 L
8 1297 Shannon, Danny HT/ND - 1 U

Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1812 May, Mateo JohnOfCross - 10 2:03.0 U
2 1948 Sowers, Tyler Michael - 8 2:04.0 U
3 1220 Wagner, Sebastian Francis - 6 [
4 2446 Harrington, Colin Visitation - 5 ]
5 1047 Roe, Nicholas ASCA - 4 [
6 2248 Gust, Joey Raphael - 3 L
7 2341 Flannery, Hugh StMaryofGost - 2 U
8 1586 Paige, Trevor James - 1 [

Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1807 Chambers, Brady JohnOfCross - 10 4'8" [
2 1045 Muller, Edward ASCA - 8 46" U
3 1400 Simkowski, Daniel IC - 6 46" L
4 2448 Johnson, Aidan Visitation - 5 4'p" ]
5 1707 Flavin, Sean Joe - 4 44 N
6 1946 Mulick, Ryan Michael - 3 4'2" [
7 1051 Zediker, Kyle ASCA - 2 4 U
8 1581 Cascio, Aidan James - 1 40" u



Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1711 Neverauskas, Gytis Joe - 10 98' 9" u
2 2020 Lynch, Conor OLP - 8 82'7" u
3 1208 Cutler, Owen Francis - 6 81'11" [
4 1826 Ward, Charles JohnOfCross - 5 78'4" [
5 2443 Calcagno, Mike Visitation - 4 76'5" ]
6 1291 Davis, Jett HT/ND - 3 74'11" L
7 2617 Christian Kline Isaac - 2 73'8" N
8 1937 Bauer, Jayden Michael - 1 72'1" [

Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1581 Cascio, Aidan James - 10 14'7.5" L]
2 1941 Fitzpatrick, William Michael - 8  13'45" L]
3 1705 Davero, Vincent Joe - 6 14'75" L]
4 1812 May, Mateo JohnOfCross - 5 13'0.5" ]
5 1101 Llerenas, Adrian Cletus - 4 12'11.75" [
6 1043 Madden, Nicholas ASCA - 3 12'10.25" L
7 2448 Johnson, Aidan Visitation - 2 12'8.75" u
8 2443 Calcagno, Mike Visitation - 1 12'8" L]

Event: 6B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1295 Perkins, Brendan HT/ND - 2 15.5 [
2 1049 Rousonelos, Dimitri ASCA - 1 16.2 u
3 1944 Joyce, Gavin Michael - 0 ]
4 1213 Grech, Drew Francis - 0 ]
5 1034 Coleman, Joseph ASCA - 0 L

Event: 6B-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2346 Petersen, Daniel StMaryofGost - 2 2:01.0 [
2 1818 Phelan, Charles JohnOfCross - 1 2:02.0 u
3 1949 Striedl, Christopher Michael - 0 L]
4 1035 Del toro, Leonardo ASCA - 0 [
5 1824 Turcich, William JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 1390 Fahey, Declan IC - 0 L



Event: 6B-Open Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place
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Event:

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1949
2561
1216
1398
1041
1038
1205
1206

ID

1807
1638
1050
1107
2250
1290
1389
2453

ID

2448
1705
1045
1948
2449
2568
1101
1214

Athlete

Stried|, Christopher
Knapp, Douglas
Merchant, Max
Petkus, Jonathan
Hurd, Zachary
Galbraith, Thomas
Castaneda, Eddie
Connoly, Sean

6B-Shot Put

Athlete

Chambers, Brady
Huesing, Nicholas
Vivar, Aaron
Townsend, Thomas
Malone, Lucas
Craig, Cullen
Cushing, Colin
Schmidt, JP

6B-Triple Jump

Athlete

Johnson, Aidan
Davero, Vincent
Muller, Edward
Sowers, Tyler
Keating, Danny
Spellman, Matthew
Llerenas, Adrian
Lisek, Spencer

School

Michael -

SSPP -

Francis -
IC -
ASCA -
ASCA -
Francis -
Francis -

School

JohnOfCross -
Joan -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Raphael -

HT/ND -
IC -
Visitation -

School

Visitation -
Joe -
ASCA -
Michael -
Visitation -
SSPP -
Cletus -
Francis -

Points

O O O O O O Fr N

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wbk U1 OO

Result
20' 2"
19'9.25"
19'5.5"
19'4.5"
19'2"
19'1.5"
17'0"
16'8.75"

Result
31'8"
29'11.75"
28'10.75"
28'3.75"
26'11.75"
25'8.25"
25'6"
25'4"

Result

31'2.75"
30'4.25"
29' 8"
29'2"
28'2.75"
28' 2"
27'11.25"
27'7.25"

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event:

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1385
2073
1030
1193
1702
1285
2016
2434

ID

1696
1803
1531
1699
2429
2556
2425
1522

ID

1088
2429
2177
1384
1195
1698
1929
2176

Athlete

Paul, Elaine
Cudzilo, Carina
Ghapson, Harriet
Fekrat, Ellie
Sebek, Hope
Russo, Gianna
Nisperos, Alana
McMillen, Zoe

6G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Jachim, Paige
Tresslar, Christina
Rogowski, Maddie
Pacelli, Lucy
Falduto, Ava
Simkus, Audrey
Bigane, Mae
Abdo, Jordan

6G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Cranny, Shannon
Falduto, Ava

Ferris, Marin
Nowak, Olivia
Herrera, Diana
McGovern, Jackie
Obrochta, Charlotte
Chivilo, Elisa

School
IC -

Petronille -

ASCA -
Francis -
Joe -
HT/ND -
OoLpP -
Visitation -

School

Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Isaac -
Joe -
Visitation -
SSPP -
Visitation -
Isaac -

School

Cletus -
Visitation -
Pius -
IC -
Francis -
Joe -

Michael -

Pius

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

14:10.0
14:25.0

Result

30:00.0
30:72.0

Result

1:10.0
1:13.2

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1696 Jachim, Paige Joe - 10 1:00.2 [
2 2425 Bigane, Mae Visitation - 8 1:00.5 u
3 1385 Paul, Elaine IC - 6 L]
4 1932 Scarpelli, Lauren Michael - 5 u
5 2550 Kacedan, Bridget SSPP - 4 ]
6 1285 Russo, Gianna HT/ND - 3 ]
7 1522 Abdo, Jordan Isaac - 2 [
8 2017 Schiappa, Sophia oLp - 1 U
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2018 Vancura, Olivia OLP - 4 1:.04.1 u
2 1703 Sipchen, Claudia Joe - 3 1:04.4 [
3 1384 Nowak, Olivia IC - 2 L]
4 2437 Russ, Lucy Visitation - 1 ]
5 1792 Conniff, Lea JohnOfCross - 0 [
6 1089 Dorchinecz, Annaliese Cletus - 0 [
7 1283 Marshall, Marcella HT/ND - 0 L]

Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2429 Falduto, Ava Visitation - 10 2:00.5 [
2 1378 Geiger, Allison IC - 8 U
3 1203 Tully, Terese Francis - 6 [
4 2550 Kacedan, Bridget SSPP - 5 ]
5 1929 Obrochta, Charlotte Michael - 4 ]
6 1380 Johnson, Caitlin IC - 3 L]
7 1697 Lifka, Elizabeth Joe - 2 L]
8 2174 Bruschuk, Elle Pius - 1 L]



Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

N oo bW N

Event:

Place

0 N O U1 A WN P

ID

2073
1030
1696
2439
2549
1285
2339
2012

ID

1088
1917
2430
1195
1795
1526
2182

ID

1522
1531
1378
1203
1701
1380
2177
1919

Athlete

Cudzilo, Carina
Ghapson, Harriet
Jachim, Paige
Sebastian, Meg
Ibarrola, Sophia
Russo, Gianna
Lucina, Jennifer
Abbott, Gabriella

6G-800 Medley

Athlete

Cranny, Shannon
Bielenda, Ellie
Fromlet, Jenny
Herrera, Diana
Kelly, Carlin
Hughes, Kacey
Schaub, Meg

6G-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Abdo, Jordan
Rogowski, Maddie
Geiger, Allison
Tully, Terese
Redmond, Hadley
Johnson, Caitlin
Ferris, Marin
Cleveland, Lauren

School

Petronille -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
SSPP -
HT/ND -
StMaryofGost -
OoLP -

School

Cletus -
Michael -
Visitation -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Isaac -
Pius -

School

Isaac -
Isaac -
IC -
Francis -
Joe -
IC -
Pius -
Michael -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Points

10

8
6
5
il
3
2
1

Result

10:78.0
10:87.0

Result

2:13.3
2:13.4

Result

2:46.9
2:52.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

JOooC dof

Qualifies

OJooC oot



Event: 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1699 Pacelli, Lucy Joe - 10 2:10.4 [
2 2556 Simkus, Audrey SSPP - 8 2:14.3 [
3 1800 Sarros, Valerie JohnOfCross - 6 u
4 1932 Scarpelli, Lauren Michael - 5 u
5 1376 DiMarco, Marguerite IC - 4 ]
6 1522 Abdo, Jordan Isaac - 3 ]
7 2245 Quinn, Molly Raphael - 2 L
8 1280 Jucovics, Ella HT/ND - 1 [

Event: 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2174 Bruschuk, Elle Pius - 10 4'6" L]
2 1702 Sebek, Hope Joe - 8 46" L]
3 1030 Ghapson, Harriet ASCA - 6 43" u
4 1917 Bielenda, Ellie Michael - 5 43" L
5 1195 Herrera, Diana Francis - 4 4'3" [
6 1285 Russo, Gianna HT/ND - 3 4'3" [
7 1800 Sarros, Valerie JohnOfCross - 2 4'3" [
8 2545 Bracken, Sophia SSPP - 1 41" L]

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2339 Lucina, Jennifer StMaryofGost - 10 75'11" [
2 2180 Grivetti, Leah Pius - 8 616" L]
3 1280 Jucovics, Ella HT/ND - 6 570" L
4 2438 Ryan, Molly Visitation - 5 52'9" L
5 1472 Miller, Stephanie Irene - 4 51'6" [
6 2016 Nisperos, Alana OLP - 3 50'1" [
7 2439 Sebastian, Meg Visitation - 2 47'5" L]
8 1199 O'Connor, Abby Francis - 1 46' 11" [



Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place ID

1030
2073
2425
1385
2245
1696
1195
1093

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event: 6G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID

1 1381
2 2623

Event: 6G-Open 600 Meter Run

Place ID

1927
1373
1921
2624

A W N P

Athlete

Ghapson, Harriet
Cudzilo, Carina
Bigane, Mae
Paul, Elaine
Quinn, Molly
Jachim, Paige
Herrera, Diana
Mariano, Amelia

Athlete

Kapsch, Grace
Renee Govostis

Athlete

LaHood, Sofia
Bartels, Dellis
Crawford, Maeve
Nicole Govostis

Event: 6G-Open Shot Put

Place ID

1377
2544
2181
2014

A W N P

Athlete

Dray, Amalia
Bennett, Meghan
Martinez, Gabriela
Koestner, Anna

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place ID

2175
2269
1086
2431
1376
1695
2545
2430

0 N O U B WN P

Athlete

Carney, Catherine
Mateja, Olivia
Butney, Morgan
Kossak, Frankie
DiMarco, Marguerite
Boor, Lillian

Bracken, Sophia
Fromlet, Jenny

School

ASCA
Petronille
Visitation
IC
Raphael
Joe
Francis
Cletus

School

Isaac

School

Michael
IC
Michael
Isaac

School

IC
SSPP
Pius
oLP

School

Pius

SH

Cletus
Visitation
IC

Joe

SSPP
Visitation

Points

- 10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Points

Points

1
O O r N

Points

1
o O -

Points

10

1
= N W s U1 OO

Result

13'11.25"
13'10"
12'10.25"
12' 8"
12'1.75"
12'0.75"
11'7.75"
11'4.75"

Result

16:03.0
20:07.0

Result

2:22.6
2:35.2

Result

21'4.25"
19'5.5"
18'0.5"
13'11.25"

Result
24' 4"
23'9"
23'5"
23'3.75"
23'2.5"
23'1.75"
21'4"
21' 2"

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies
[]
[]

Qualifies

C OO0

Qualifies

OO0

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

1088
2425
1702
2429
1699
1375
1200
1202

ID

1550
2581
2207
1313
1657
1129
2252
2116

Athlete

Cranny, Shannon
Bigane, Mae
Sebek, Hope
Falduto, Ava
Pacelli, Lucy
Davis, Hazel
Olson, Neeve
Thomas, Olivia

Athlete

Lorr, Luke
Jacobs, Nathan
Wangler, Michael
Evers, Patrick
Manuel, Andrew
Magee, Jack
Ortiz, Jaylen
O'Neill, Liam

Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1861
1308
1238
2474
1241
1972
1312
2588

Athlete

Scudder, Nicholas
Cernugel, Billy
Fitzpatrick, Thomas
Hill, Aidan
McGovern, Brian
Smith, Brendan
Doorhy, Kyle

Ratz, Liam

School

Cletus -
Visitation -
Joe -
Visitation -
Joe -
IC -
Francis -
Francis -

School

Isaac -
SSPP -
Pius

HT/ND -
Joan -

Cletus -
Raphael -

Petronille -

School

JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -
Francis -
Visitation -
Francis -
Michael -
HT/ND -
SSPP -

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

29'7.25"
29'1.25"
26' 11"
26'5.75"
26'1.5"
25'11.5"
25'11.5"
25'8"

Result

12.8
12.8

Result

5:29.2
5:35.5

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event:

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1863
2116
2108
1317
1127
1308
1733
1970

ID

2589
1415
1310
2365
1567
2474
2473
1656

ID

1129
1550
2581
2116
1313
1972
1237
1496

Athlete

Shannon, William
O'Neill, Liam
Dufresne, Jake
Sledzinski, Kenneth
Gorman, Brady
Cernugel, Billy
Gozdziak, Gabe
Martin, Aakash

7B-400 Meter Dash

Athlete

Takahashi, Owen
Loch, David

Domke, Michael
Gartlan, Leo
Conners, Jack

Hill, Aidan
Hemmersmeier, Luke
Kunka, Braden

7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Magee, Jack
Lorr, Luke
Jacobs, Nathan
O'Neill, Liam
Evers, Patrick
Smith, Brendan
Dunlap, Seamus
Riggs, Carter

School

JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Petronille -
HT/ND -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Joe -
Michael -

School

SSPP -

IC -
HT/ND -
StMaryofGost -
Isaac -
Visitation -
Visitation -
Joan -

School

Cletus -
Isaac -
SSPP -

Petronille -
HT/ND -
Michael -
Francis -
Irene -

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

26.0
28.2

Result

59.5
1:00.5

Result

54.1
55.4

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event:

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1415
1736
1591
1126
1312
1474
1567
1973

ID

2589
1972
1133
1549
2479
2205
1237
2365

ID

1550
2581
2473
1657
1313
1969
2252
1244

Athlete

Loch, David
Pacelli, Luke
Reilley, Nicholas
farnan, quinn
Doorhy, Kyle
Conte, Ben
Conners, Jack
White, Colin

7B-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Takahashi, Owen
Smith, Brendan
Santiago, Jacob
Jawor, Joseph
Tardiff, Luke
Rodgers, Michael
Dunlap, Seamus
Gartlan, Leo

7B-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Lorr, Luke

Jacobs, Nathan
Hemmersmeier, Luke
Manuel, Andrew
Evers, Patrick

Lucas, Evan

Ortiz, Jaylen

Stetz, Conor

School

IC -
Joe -
James -
Cletus -
HT/ND -
Irene -
Isaac -
Michael -

School

SSPP -
Michael -
Cletus -
Isaac -
Visitation -
Pius -
Francis -
StMaryofGost -

School

Isaac -
SSPP -

Visitation -
Joan -
HT/ND -
Michael -
Raphael -
Francis -

Points

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

58.1
58.5

Result

11.9
13.3

Result

09.6
09.8

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1310 Domke, Michael HT/ND - 10 2:21.1 [
2 1861 Scudder, Nicholas JohnOfCross - 8 2:27.0 [
3 2365 Gartlan, Leo StMaryofGost - 6 U
4 1567 Conners, Jack Isaac - 5 [
5 1312 Doorhy, Kyle HT/ND - 4 L
6 1494 Herbst, Noah Irene - 3 ]
7 2468 Carroll, Jack Visitation - 2 [
8 1593 Wessel, Sam James - 1 [

Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2116 O'Neill, Liam Petronille - 10 1:58.3 u
2 1733 Gozdziak, Gabe Joe - 8 2:03.4 [
3 1850 Harris, Matthew JohnOfCross - 6 [
4 1238 Fitzpatrick, Thomas Francis - 5 ]
5 1961 Bolivar, Marcelo Michael - 4 [
6 1132 Morlock, Nicholas Cletus - 3 [

Event: 7B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1315 Lynch, Sean HT/ND - 10 100'6" L
2 2207 Wangler, Michael Pius - 8 86'4" [
3 1656 Kunka, Braden Joan - 6 856" [
4 2115 Oberhofer, Jack Petronille - 5 76'4" u
5 1127 Gorman, Brady Cletus - 4 74' 5" ]
6 2277 Walsh, Aidan SH - 3 719" L
7 1588 Easter, Cale James - 2 711" [
8 2032 Rudolph, Matt OLP - 1 68' 7" L

Event: 7B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1125 Desantiago, Leo Cletus - 10 5'0" u
2 1863 Shannon, William JohnOfCross - 8 4'11" [
3 1861 Scudder, Nicholas JohnOfCross - 6 4'7" [
4 1130 Magee, Quinn Cletus - 5 4'4" [
5 1553 Stanley, Liam Isaac - 2 4'4" ]
5 1418 Richardson, Reece IC - 3 4'4" [
5 2120 Short, Michael Petronille - 4 4'4" [
8 2277 Walsh, Aidan SH - 1 44" [



Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2473 Hemmersmeier, Luke Visitation - 10 15'11.75" [
2 2207 Wangler, Michael Pius - 8 15'2.5" [
3 2252 Ortiz, Jaylen Raphael - 6 14'5.75" U
4 1553 Stanley, Liam Isaac - 5 14'3.75" u
5 2367 Kramnic, Wilson StMaryofGost - 4 14'2.5" ]
6 2108 Dufresne, Jake Petronille - 3 14'2.25" ]
7 1237 Dunlap, Seamus Francis - 2 14' 0.25" [
8 1549 Jawor, Joseph Isaac - 1 13'9.75" [

Event: 7B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1851 Hynes, Quinn JohnOfCross - 2 14.1 U
2 1655 Jonynas, Nicholas Joan - 1 14.5 [
3 2370 McCann, Caden StMaryofGost - 0 u
4 2371 Ruskusky, Bennett StMaryofGost - 0 L
5 1964 Harrington, Frederick Michael - 0 [

Event: 7B-Open 800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2198 Bajda, Christopher Pius - 2 2:34.7 L
2 1847 Carmody, Matthew JohnOfCross - 1 2:39.9 [
3 2363 Farrell, Ben StMaryofGost - 0 [
4 1856 Morrissey, Martin JohnOfCross - 0 [
5 1412 Ahern, Matthew IC - 0 u
6 1420 Sloan, Jacob IC - 0 ]

Event: 7B-Open Shot Put
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 2199 Chivilo, Nicholas Pius 2 18'9" [



Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event:

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1850
1315
1244
2483
2104
1130
2203
1495

ID

1863
2589
1657
1129
1317
2368
2476
1969

ID

2188
2465
1305
1485
1650
1304
1112
1408

Athlete

Harris, Matthew
Lynch, Sean
Stetz, Conor
Zaragoza, Scott
Baer, John
Magee, Quinn
Long, Michael
Inserro, Marco

7B-Triple Jump
Athlete

Shannon, William
Takahashi, Owen
Manuel, Andrew
Magee, Jack
Sledzinski, Kenneth
Leahy, Luke
O'Shaughnessy, Danny
Lucas, Evan

7G-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Alandy, Brianna
Zwolinski, Ashley
McDaniels, Cate
Kirk, Emma
Ringsrud, Leann
McClear, McKenzie
Chopp, Samantha
Meurer, Eva

School

JohnOfCross -

HT/ND
Francis
Visitation
Petronille
Cletus
Pius
Irene

School

JohnOfCross

SSPP -
Joan

Cletus
HT/ND

StMaryofGost -

Visitation
Michael

School

Pius
Visitation
HT/ND
Irene
Joan
HT/ND
Cletus

IC

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wbk U1 OO

Result
33'3"
32'10"
31'11.5"
31'6.25"
30'5"
29'5.25"
29'2"
27' 2"

Result

37'4.5"
33'2.5"
33'0.75"
32'8.5"
28'10.5"
28'8"
28'6.25"
28'2.25"

Result

13:65.0
14:06.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2095
2096
1728
2462
1715
2460
1835
1646

Athlete

King, Paige

Lange, Kaylee
Wilson, Maya
McGreal, Amanda
Fletcher, Callie
James, Hayden
Krema, Catherine
Jedlicka, Makenna

Event: 7G-200 Meter Dash

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

1109
2103
1540
2270
1231
1834
1301
1950

Athlete

Braun, Elisabeth
Wind, Hannelore
Kirsch, Amelia
Barratt, Brighid
Layden, Katie
Kinsella, Colette
Brady, Cassidy
Anderson, Grace

Event: 7G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

2462
1407
1837
1644
1480
2271
1231
1302

Athlete

McGreal, Amanda
Libert, Grace
McNamara, Molly
Beaumont, Lenee
Blasi, Annia
Cassata, Eleanor
Layden, Katie
Calendriello, Alessia

School

Petronille
Petronille
Joe
Visitation
Joe
Visitation

JohnOfCross -

Joan

School

Cletus
Petronille
Isaac

SH
Francis

JohnOfCross -

HT/ND
Michael

School

Visitation
IC

JohnOfCross -

Joan
Irene
SH
Francis
HT/ND

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

5:59.9
6:10.5

Result

28.7
29.9

Result

1:06.4
1:10.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

N oo o BN R

Event:

Place

N oo B WN

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

1834
1109
1053
1483
2461
1225
2095

ID

1726
1540
1480
1840
1924
2189
1302

ID

1221
1112
2462
1489
1837
2103
2459
1720

ID

2465
1305
2194
1645
1304
2359
1836
1489

Athlete

Kinsella, Colette
Braun, Elisabeth
Glab, Ellie

Davis, Emily
MacGregor, Tess
Fix, Abigail

King, Paige

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Sterbenz, Sadie
Kirsch, Amelia

Blasi, Annia

Padilla, Grace

Gaul, Hannah
Hitzeman, Kiran
Calendriello, Alessia

7G-75 Hurdle Final

Athlete

Buckley, Katie
Chopp, Samantha
McGreal, Amanda
Ryson, Elen
McNamara, Molly
Wind, Hannelore
lorii, Bianca
Keefer, Hannah

7G-75 Meter Final

Athlete

Zwolinski, Ashley
McDaniels, Cate
Roelle, Judith
Getz, Kelly
McClear, McKenzie
Sebo, Leah

Lopez, Lucia
Ryson, Elen

School

JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
ASCA -
Irene -
Visitation -
Francis -
Petronille -

School

Joe -
Isaac -
Irene -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Pius
HT/ND -

School

Francis -
Cletus -
Visitation -
Irene -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Visitation -
Joe -

School

Visitation -
HT/ND -
Pius -
Joan -
HT/ND -
StMaryofGost -
JohnOfCross -
Irene -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2

Points

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

59:62.0
59:84.0

Result

1:01.1
1:02.2

Result

13.8
13.9

Result

10.5
10.7

Qualifies

OC COdod

Qualifies

OJOC Odon

Qualifies

o Co0odn

Qualifies

OOoodgoo



Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2095
2462
1834
1644
1726
2570
1481
1303

Athlete

King, Paige
McGreal, Amanda
Kinsella, Colette
Beaumont, Lenee
Sterbenz, Sadie
Makris, Hope
Bouchard, Olivia
Kaiser, Adelai

Event: 7G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

1233
1646
1950
2460
1490
1836
2271
1306

Athlete

Schodrof, Cami
Jedlicka, Makenna
Anderson, Grace
James, Hayden
Schager, Grace
Lopez, Lucia
Cassata, Eleanor
Serritella, Angela

Event: 7G-Discus

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

2274
2197
1727
1839
2189
1487
2196
1486

Athlete

Townsend, Lillian
Wickstrom, Mary Kate
Webster, Liliana
O'Malley, Grace
Hitzeman, Kiran
Marusiak, Madigan
Tortorici, Amelia
Kuchler, Sarah

School

Petronille
Visitation
JohnOfCross
Joan -

Joe -
SSPP -

Irene -
HT/ND -

School

Francis -
Joan -
Michael

Visitation

Irene -
JohnOfCross
SH -
HT/ND

School

SH -

Pius -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Pius -
Irene -

Pius
Irene -

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

10

= N Wbk U1 OO

Result

2:34.5
2:40.4

Result

2:06.2
2:09.1

Result
76'2"
59'6"
58'6"
56' 7"
56'5"
54'2"
51'11"
51'10"

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2188 Alandy, Brianna Pius - 10 4'5" [
2 1956 Rice, Bridget Michael - 8 4'4" u
3 2097 Lilly, Katherine Petronille - 6 44" u
4 1714 Eschenbach, Anna Joe - 5 4'2" [
5 2458 Harrold, Faith Visitation - 4 3'11" ]
6 1224 Dudek, Taylor Francis - 3 3'11" ]
7 1834 Kinsella, Colette JohnOfCross - 2 3'11" [
8 1726 Sterbenz, Sadie Joe - 0.3 3'11" [
8 1542 McMahon, Daniela Isaac - 0.3 3'11" u
8 1649 Ossey, Antonina Joan - 0.3 3'11" u
Event: 7G-Long Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1304 McClear, McKenzie HT/ND - 9 14' 3" [
1 1109 Braun, Elisabeth Cletus - 9 14' 3" ]
3 1837 McNamara, Molly JohnOfCross - 6 13'4.5" [
4 2465 Zwolinski, Ashley Visitation - 5 13'3.5" [
5 1650 Ringsrud, Leann Joan - 4 13'0.5" [
6 1836 Lopez, Lucia JohnOfCross - 3 12'9.25" L]
7 1221 Buckley, Katie Francis - 2 12'8.75" [
8 2270 Barratt, Brighid SH ; 1 12'3.25" u
Event: 7G-Open 100 Meter Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2356 Fernandez, Lucia StMaryofGost - 2 14.5 ]
2 2360 Sturm, Mia StMaryofGost - 1 149 L
3 2190 Jara, Sophia Pius - 0 L
4 2193 Pogorelec, Katherine Pius - 0 [
5 1405 Johnson, Maggie IC - 0 L]
6 2456 Eastman, Sylvia Visitation - 0 U
7 2572 Radek, Kylie SSPP - 0 L
8 1120 Staelgraeve, Maureen Cletus - 0 ]
Event: 7G-Open 800 Meter Run
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2352 Casey, Madeline StMaryofGost - 2 2:53.7 L
2 1716 Halpin, Alyssa Joe ; 1 3:07.0 L
3 1402 Buscemi, Ava IC - 0 L]
4 2354 Colucci, Celia StMaryofGost - 0 L]



Event: 7G-Open Shot Put

Place

1

Event:

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event:

Place

0 N O U1 A WN P

Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place

0O N OO ULl A W N B

ID
2355

ID

2274
2196
1833
1404
2575
1407
1117
1486

ID

1109
2465
1645
1485
1714
2270
2195
2349

ID

1603
1602
1263
2001
1446
2620
1067
1337

Athlete

Devine, Lainey

7G-Shot Put

Athlete

Townsend, Lillian
Tortorici, Amelia
Hardy, McCahey
Fox, Jackie

Wolf, Mahlana
Libert, Grace
Rife, Ellen
Kuchler, Sarah

7G-Triple Jump

Athlete

Braun, Elisabeth
Zwolinski, Ashley
Getz, Kelly

Kirk, Emma
Eschenbach, Anna
Barratt, Brighid
Singzon, Diana
Bechstein, Ava

Athlete

Kiley, Zachary
Kiley, Nicholas
Michel, Benjamin

Sommerdyke, Matthew

Macariola, Leo
Masato Lin
Forsythe, Brendan
Shelby, Connor

School

Points

StMaryofGost - 2

School

SH -
Pius -

JohnOfCross -
IC -

SSPP -

IC -

Cletus

Irene

School

Cletus
Visitation

Joan -

Irene

Joe -

SH -
Pius -

StMaryofGost -

School

James -
James -
Francis -

Michael

IC -

Raphael -

ASCA -

HT/ND

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

= N W s OO

Points

10

= N Wb OO

Result

18'3.5"

Result
24' Q"
23'0"
23'9"
23'3"
22'10"
22'2.5"
21'11"
21' 2"

Result

32'1.5"
28'10.75"
28'4.5"
27' 4"
27'3.5"
27'2.5"
27'1.5"
26'5"

Result

12.1
12.6

Qualifies

[]

Qualifies

OO0 goon

Qualifies

OJooC oo

Qualifies

OOoodoono



Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1442 Geiger, Jackson IC - 10 5:22.1 [
2 1993 Covone, Christopher Michael - 8 5:25.4 [
3 1605 Spahn, Christopher James - 6 U
4 2224 Nettleton, Thomas Pius - 5 [
5 2132 Hohe, Patrick Petronille - 4 ]
6 2382 Kalata, Ned StMaryofGost - 3 ]
7 1331 Gooding, Luke HT/ND - 2 [
8 1991 Baker, Austin Michael - 1 [

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2286 Schager, Matthew SH - 10 25.5 U
2 2219 DeFeo, Gaetano Pius - 8 27.3 u
3 1504 Ruffolo, Dan Irene - 6 [
4 1446 Macariola, Leo IC - 5 ]
5 1607 Zgutowicz, Jack James - 4 [
6 1067 Forsythe, Brendan ASCA - 3 L
7 2603 Deering, Andrew SSPP - 2 u

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2508 Montgomery, Mike Visitation - 10 57.3 L
2 2228 Yarusso, Brendan Pius - 8 58.5 U
3 1992 Challenger, John Michael - 6 U
4 1152 Hart, Casey Cletus - 5 ]
5 2226 Pegler, Ryan Pius - 4 L
6 1069 Kiesler, Colin ASCA - 3 [
7 1601 Coco, Joseph James - 2 [
8 1449 Paul, JT IC - 1 L]

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1992 Challenger, John Michael - 10 51.3 L]
2 1603 Kiley, Zachary James ; 8 524 u
3 1263 Michel, Benjamin Francis - 6 [
4 1446 Macariola, Leo IC - 5 [
5 1334 Odeh, Sam HT/ND - 4 [
6 1753 Neverauskas, Kovas Joe - 3 u



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2258 Jackson, Patrick Raphael - 4 55.5 u
2 1883 Hanson, Patrick JohnOfCross - 3 55.8 u
3 1993 Covone, Christopher Michael - 2 u
4 1607 Zgutowicz, Jack James - 1 u
5 1257 Duffy, Thomas Francis - 0 ]
6 2220 Gergen, Justin Pius - 0 ]
7 1152 Hart, Casey Cletus - 0 [
8 1748 Chavatl, Jack Joe - 0 [
Event: 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1883 Hanson, Patrick JohnOfCross - 10 11.2 [
2 1998 O'Keefe, Jonathan Michael - 8 [
3 1258 Eraci, Jacob Francis - 6 [
4 1749 Harbauer, Brendan Joe - 5 ]
5 1748 Chavatl, Jack Joe - 4 [
6 1505 Schilf, Jacob Irene - 3 [
7 2130 Davis, Braden Petronille - 2 u
8 2503 Johnson, Liam Visitation - 1 L]

Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1883 Hanson, Patrick JohnOfCross - 10 09.4 [
2 1502 Kovarik, John Irene - 8 09.7 [
3 2620 Masato Lin Raphael - 6 L
4 1995 Killian, Sean Michael - 5 ]
5 1258 Eraci, Jacob Francis - 4 [
6 2221 Jara, Sebastian Pius - 3 [
7 1751 Maduzia, Peter Joe - 2 [
8 1601 Coco, Joseph James - 1 [



Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2228 Yarusso, Brendan Pius - 10 2:14.5 [
2 1996 Laughlin, Colin Michael - 8 2:21.4 [
3 1331 Gooding, Luke HT/ND - 6 L]
4 1442 Geiger, Jackson IC - 5 [
5 1605 Spahn, Christopher James - 4 L
6 2132 Hohe, Patrick Petronille - 3 ]
7 2508 Montgomery, Mike Visitation - 2 L
8 1997 Oei, Owen Michael - 1 [

Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1603 Kiley, Zachary James - 10 1:50.4 L]
2 2002 Sowers, Nathaniel Michael - 8 1:53.4 [
3 2226 Pegler, Ryan Pius - 6 u
4 1261 Kelly, Tiernan Francis - 5 ]
5 2474 Hill, Aidan Visitation - 4 [
6 1886 Rosenberg, Willliam JohnOfCross - 3 [

Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2286 Schager, Matthew SH - 10 124' 9" [
2 2221 Jara, Sebastian Pius - 8 100' 6" [
3 2509 Nelson, Matt Visitation - 6 99'9" [
4 2222 Lazcano, Geramiah Pius - 5 95'10" U
5 1749 Harbauer, Brendan Joe - 4 91'4" ]
6 1444 Hilgart, John IC - 3 81'3" L
7 2219 DeFeo, Gaetano Pius - 2 76' 7" [
8 1445 Kenneally, Declan IC - 1 75'2" [



Event: 8B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 1263 Michel, Benjamin Francis - 10 5'3" u
2 2044 Narmontas, Henry OLP - 8 5'2" [
3 1748 Chavatl, Jack Joe - 6 411" u
4 1992 Challenger, John Michael ; 5 411" [
5 1265 Skonning, Luke Francis - 3 4'8" ]
5 1753 Neverauskas, Kovas Joe - 4 4'8" ]
7 1604 Perkins, Nathan James - 2 48" [
8 1995 Killian, Sean Michael - 0.3 4'5" u
8 2041 Gaetto, Van oLP - 03 4'5" L]
8 1602 Kiley, Nicholas James - 03 4'5" [

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2508 Montgomery, Mike Visitation - 10 16'2.75" u
2 1603 Kiley, Zachary James - 8 15'6.75" L
3 2228 Yarusso, Brendan Pius - 6 15'3" [
4 2044 Narmontas, Henry OoLP - 5 15'2" [
5 1751 Maduzia, Peter Joe - 4 14'115" L]
6 1996 Laughlin, Colin Michael - 3 14'10" U
7 1998 O'Keefe, Jonathan Michael - 2 14' 3" [
8 2620 Masato Lin Raphael - 1 13'11" u

Event: 8B-Open 100 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 2608 Lawson, Blake SSPP - 2 128 ]
2 1501 DelaCruz, Justin Irene - 1 14.3 ]
3 1332 Marshall, Grady HT/ND - 0 L
4 1451 Sullivan, Tommy IC - 0 [

Event: 8B-Open Shot Put
Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies

1 2284 Lichter, Chase SH - 2 27' 3" u
2 1441 Cushing, Dylan IC - 1 238" U



Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2222
1502
2509
1149
1444
2286
1152
2221

Athlete

Lazcano, Geramiah
Kovarik, John
Nelson, Matt
Cranny, Tristan
Hilgart, John
Schager, Matthew
Hart, Casey

Jara, Sebastian

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1502
1992
1149
1257
1998
1994
1604
2258

ID

1421
1255
1990
1740
1330
1662
2599
2593

Athlete

Kovarik, John
Challenger, John
Cranny, Tristan
Duffy, Thomas
O'Keefe, Jonathan
Huntzinger, James
Perkins, Nathan
Jackson, Patrick

Athlete

Attard, Mimi
Thomas, Sophia
Swiatek, Ava
Bastuga, Rese
Skillom, Gabi

Andelbradt, Madeline

O'Rear, Molly
Fleury, Macy

School

Pius
Irene
Visitation
Cletus

IC

SH

Cletus
Pius

School

Irene
Michael
Cletus
Francis
Michael
Michael
James
Raphael

School

IC
Francis
Michael
Joe
HT/ND
Joan
SSPP
SSPP

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10

= N Wbk U1 OO

Result

40'1.25"
39'10"
34'9"
33'5"
31'9.25"
31'5.5"
30'3.75"
30'0.25"

Result
35'5"
35'0.25"
33'11.5"
31'3"
30'8.75"
30' 7"
30'2.5"
30'1.75"

Result

13:31.0
13:84.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2121
2493
2484
1986
2281
1978
1669
2210

Athlete

Allman, Audrey
Manchester, Carly
Calcagno, Kennedy
Mulick, Delaney
Juda, Isabelle

Gaul, Leah

Weber, Mary
Friguletto, Gabriella

Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place

N oo bW N

ID

2373
1432
2599
1662
1249
1977
1598

Athlete

Bieda, Josephine
King, Elizabeth
O'Rear, Molly
Andelbradt, Madeline
Gannon, Nora

Clark, Samantha
Stachnik, Coco

Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0 N O U1 A WN P

Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place

v A W N -

ID

2373
2484
1255
1986
1662
1873
1322
2211

ID

1255
1421
1989
2121
1330

Athlete

Bieda, Josephine
Calcagno, Kennedy
Thomas, Sophia
Mulick, Delaney
Andelbradt, Madeline
Monahan, Flynn
Howard, Erin

Grivetti, Sarah

Athlete

Thomas, Sophia
Attard, Mimi
Schmitt, Anna
Allman, Audrey
Skillom, Gabi

School Points

Petronille - 10
Visitation - 8
Visitation - 6
Michael - 5
SH - 4
Michael 3
Joan - 2

1

Pius -

School Points

StMaryofGost - 10
IC - 8
SSPP - 6
Joan - 5
Francis - 4
Michael - 3

2

James -

School Points

StMaryofGost - 10
Visitation - 8
Francis - 6
Michael - 5
Joan - 4
JohnOfCross - 3
HT/ND - 2
Pius - 1

School Points

Francis - 10
IC - 8
Michael - 6
Petronille - 5
HT/ND - 4

Result

5:35.0
5:53.1

Result

28.9
29.9

Result

1:04.5
1:05.4

Result

57:03.0
57:38.0

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

JOooC dof

Qualifies

OJooC oot

Qualifies

OO0



Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

1981
1062
1598
1325
1429
2036
2194
1248

Athlete

Huelskoetter, Celia
Arnold, Elliana
Stachnik, Coco
Rattary, Jaina
Davis, Paige
Dietrich, Grace
Roelle, Judith
Freeman, Maggie

Event: 8G-75 Hurdle Final

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

2373
2599
2209
1740
1330
2486
1439
1499

Athlete

Bieda, Josephine
O'Rear, Molly
Bruschuk, Elizabeth
Bastuga, Rese
Skillom, Gabi
Gentile, Lauren
Whiteside, Bridget
Schilf, Samantha

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place

0 N O U A WN P

ID

1989
2128
1322
1874
2377
2593
1320
1596

Athlete

Schmitt, Anna
Reinke, Claire
Howard, Erin
Moody, Emma
Lucina, Gretchen
Fleury, Macy
Brennan, Maria
DelLeon, Gabriella

School

Michael -
ASCA -
James -
HT/ND -
IC -
oLp -

Pius

Francis

School

StMaryofGost -
SSPP -
Pius

Joe -
HT/ND -
Visitation -
IC -
Irene -

School

Michael -
Petronille -
HT/ND -
JohnOfCross -
StMaryofGost -
SSPP -
HT/ND -
James -

Points

Points

10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Result

58.8
59:00.1

Result

12.7
13.2

Result

10.2
10.5

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

N O O B O O



Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place

00 N O U1 A WIN P

ID

2484
2121
2493
2123
1669
1248
1987
1664

Athlete

Calcagno, Kennedy
Allman, Audrey
Manchester, Carly
Bachman, Katherine
Weber, Mary
Freeman, Maggie
O'Keefe, Nicole

Fugiel, Madison

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place

N oo bW N

ID

1983
1597
2211
1254
2123
1868
1329

Athlete

Los, Nora

Rush, Taylor
Grivetti, Sarah
Schaeffer, Ella
Bachman, Katherine
Fahey, Dawsey
Shannon, Emma

Event: 8G-Discus

Place

0 N O U1 A WN P

ID

2211
2212
2492
1979
1321
1597
2376
2192

Athlete

Grivetti, Sarah
Hoffman, Madlynn
Lawton, Ella
Gnorski, Margaret
Gustafson, Ava
Rush, Taylor
Labno, Emily
Pearson, Emily

School

Visitation -
Petronille -
Visitation -
Petronille -
Joan -
Francis -
Michael -
Joan -

School

Michael -
James -
Pius -
Francis -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
HT/ND -

School

Pius -
Pius -
Visitation -
Michael -
HT/ND -
James -
StMaryofGost -
Pius -

Points

10

8
6
5
4
3
2
1

Points

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Result

2:29.4
2:354

Result

2:00.6
2:05.1

Result
83'1"
76'3"
75' 10"
69' 5"
65'4"
65' 3"
64' 9"
62'1"

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

JOooC dof

Qualifies

OJooC oot



Event: 8G-High Jump

Place

00 N O B B WN P

ID

1662
1983
2373
1064
1879
1875
2035
2377

Athlete

Andelbradt, Madeline
Los, Nora

Bieda, Josephine
Muller, Ana

Tarpey, Cameron
Moore, Maureen
Cranley, Deirdre
Lucina, Gretchen

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place

00 N O U1 A WN P

ID

1740
1986
2128
1989
2486
1874
1255
1254

Athlete

Bastuga, Rese
Mulick, Delaney
Reinke, Claire
Schmitt, Anna
Gentile, Lauren
Moody, Emma
Thomas, Sophia
Schaeffer, Ella

Event: 8G-Open 100 Meter Run

Place

A W N -

ID

1984
1878
2595
1872

Athlete

Mitchell, Katie
Ryan, Orla
Hayes, Megan
Milani, Catherine

Event: 8G-Open 800 Meter Run

Place

A U, WN

ID

1975
1982
1430
1427
1426
2591

Athlete

Armbrust, Julia
Ives, Louisa
Farrow, Shannon
Condon, Maeve
Condon, Ellie
Davidson, Olivia

School

Joan -
Michael -

StMaryofGost -

ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
oLP -

StMaryofGost -

School

Joe -
Michael -
Petronille -
Michael -
Visitation -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

Francis -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP -

JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Michael -

Points

10
8

6
4.5
4.5
3

2

1

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

o O = N

Points

Result
4'9"
4'8"
4'7"
4'5"
4'5"
4'5"
4'2"
4'2"

Result

14'7.5"
13'5.75"
13'5"
13'4"
13'0.75"
12'10.75"
12'9.5"
12'6.25"

Result

15.5

Result

2:46.4
2:52.3

Qualifies

OO COooon

Qualifies

I

Qualifies

C OO0

Qualifies

oo



Event: 8G-Open Shot Put

Place

1
2
3

ID

1328
1498
1431

Athlete

Schultz, Kate

McGowan, Katherine

Idasek, Abby

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

00O N OO Ul B WN B

ID

1597
1439
2494
2594
1663
1142
1134
1988

Athlete

Rush, Taylor

Whiteside, Bridget

Svehla, Katharine

Fonner, AnneMarie

Bojkovski, Allie

Mitchell, Isabella
Angeletti, Gianna
Schlereth, Brynn

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place

00O N OO Ll A WN BP

ID

1983
1740
2599
1432
2377
1330
1664
1987

Athlete

Los, Nora
Bastuga, Rese
O'Rear, Molly
King, Elizabeth
Lucina, Gretchen
Skillom, Gabi
Fugiel, Madison
O'Keefe, Nicole

School

HT/ND -
Irene -
IC -

School

James -
IC -
Visitation -
SSPP -

Joan -
Cletus -
Cletus -
Michael

School

Michael

Joe -
SSPP -
IC -
StMaryofGost -
HT/ND -
Joan -
Michael -

Points

2

Points

10

= N Wb U1 OO

Points

10

= N W s U1 OO

Result

20'3.25"
19| 2"
12' 10"

Result
27' 8"
26'6"
25'7"
24'6.5"
23'11"
23'3"
23'0"
21'8.5"

Result

33'2.75"
32'0"
30'6"
29'2.75"
29'0.75"
28'8"
28'6.75"
28'2"

Qualifies
L]
L]
L]

Qualifies

OOoodoono

Qualifies

N I I O N O



SPL 2018 League Finals JV Boys

122 JohnOfCross -
103 Visitation -
79 ASCA -
79 Joe -
73 Joan -
68 Francis -
62 IC -
60 SSPP -
o7 Pius -
53 Michael -
47 Isaac -
43 Raphael -
39 James -
39 Petronille -
32 Cletus -
32 StMaryofGost -
29 Irene -
22 OLP -
15 HT/ND -
10 SH .
HolyGhost -

SS/SD -



SPL 2018 League Finals JV Girls

121 IC -
119 Visitation -
86 Francis -
81 Joe -
71 SSPP -
70 Michael -
64 Petronille -
61 Pius -
47 SH -
47 StMaryofGost -
44 Cletus -
43 JohnOfCross -
41 ASCA -
39 Irene -
36 HT/ND -
33 Joan -
32 Isaac -
12 OLP -
12 Raphael -
6 James -
HolyGhost -

SS/SD -



SPL 2018 League Finals Varsity Boys

110.33 Michael -
107 Pius -
97 JohnOfCross -
86 HT/ND -
78 Visitation -
73 Francis -
72 Cletus -

71.33 James -
55 Petronille -
55 SSPP ;
54 IC -
50 Isaac -
45 Joe -
41 Irene -
29 SH -

25 Raphael -
23 Joan -
22 StMaryofGost -
14.33 OLP -
8 ASCA -
HolyGhost -

SS/SD -



SPL 2018 League Finals Varsity Girls

135
112
93
83
81.5
73.33
73
69
63.33
58
58
54
40
38
38
26
13.5
9.33

Visitation -
Michael -

Petronille

Pius -

JohnOfCross

Joan -
Francis -
HT/ND -
Joe -
IC -
StMaryofGost -
Cletus -
Irene -
SH -
SSPP -
James -
ASCA -
Isaac -
OLP -
HolyGhost -
Raphael -
SS/SD -



